
Maple Class Timetable     Term 1 2022-23      Mrs Chapman and Miss Harris 

 8:45 – 9:15 9:15 – 9:45 9:45 – 10:45 
10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 13:00 
Early 

Afternoon 
learning 

13:35-
14:15 

14:15-
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:15 

Monday 

M
o

rn
in

g  Learn
in

g 

Guided 
Reading 

Science  

B
reak tim

e 

Maths 

Lu
n

ch
 

tim
e 

Spelling & 

Grammar 
Swimming 

C
lass sto

ry an
d

 h
o

m
e tim

e. 

Tuesday 
Guided 
Reading 

Literacy Maths 
Handwriting and P.E.  

 
Topic 

Wednesday 
Guided 
Reading 

Literacy Maths 
Spelling and 

grammar  
R.E. PSHE 

Thursday 
Guided 
Reading 

Literacy Maths Handwriting  Topic  

Friday 
Guided 
Reading 

Literacy Maths 
Spelling and 

grammar  
Topic 

 
Music 

 

Please remember to bring your reading record in every day. Reading Records are due in to me on a Friday to look at please.  

Home learning is due on a Wednesday morning, and sent out on Fridays.  

On Tuesdays, please come to school in your PE kit.  


