Maple Class Timetable Term 1 2022-23 Mrs Chapman and Miss Harris

	8:45 – 9:15	9:15 – 9:45	9:45 – 10:45	10:45 – 11:00	11:00 – 12:00	12:00 13:00	Early Afternoon learning	13:35- 14:15	14:15- 15:00	15:00 – 15:15	
Monday	Morning Learning	Guided Reading	Science	Break time	Maths	Lunch time	Spelling & Grammar	Sv	vimming		
Tuesday		Guided Reading	Literacy		Maths		Handwriting a	and P.E. Topic		Class st	
Wednesday		Guided Reading	Literacy		Maths		Spelling and grammar	R.E.	PSHE	Class story and home time	
Thursday		Guided Reading	Literacy		Maths		Handwriting	Topic		e time.	
Friday		Guided Reading	Literacy		Maths		Spelling and grammar	Topic	Music		

Please remember to bring your reading record in every day. Reading Records are due in to me on a Friday to look at please.

Home learning is due on a Wednesday morning, and sent out on Fridays.

On Tuesdays, please come to school in your PE kit.